1/3
Feature
SANYOU RELAYS
Relays for advanced technology
Model
 Nominal Load(Res.)
.  Max Switching Current
Contact Capacity

Number of Poles：1-1Pole
Protective Construction： Fluxproof sealed type washableS- ，SH-
Type Designation：SARD
：Contact Material
Nil-AgSnO2  φ3.0
1-Ag dO     φ2.8              C
2-AgSnO2   φ2.8
3-AgCdO     φ3.0
4-3       φ3.0               Compounds
5- φ3.0             Cu plated with La
Form B Form C
Nil-AgSnO2  φ3.2
1-Ag dO     φ3.2              C
2-AgSnO2   φ2.8
3-AgCdO     φ2.8
Form A
Nil-AgSnO2  φ3.2
1-Ag dO     φ3.2              C
2-AgSnO2   φ2.8
3-AgCdO     φ2.8
1.stationary contact specified:φ3.0 φ2.8moveable contact fit with
 2.8 stationary contact, other moveable contacts are all suitable φ
 with 3.0 stationary contacts.φ
(1)
(1)
(1)
Nominal Current
( ) VDC
Special Parameter Nil Standard Type, ： -
Letter or Number-Special requirement
2.moveable contact of AgCdO fit with AgCdO, other moveable contacts are all suitable with AgSnO2.
5 120.00 42
5 160.00 31
3/3
SARD
Typical Applications
Characteristic Curves
●Auto door lock motor control, home appliances, office equipments, anti-thief system, etc.
30
20
10
5
10 20 30 40 50
30
20
10
10 20 30 40 50
40
Lock Motor Res. Load
Contact Voltage （VDC）
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Load Current 20A
Load Current 10A
Load Current 0A
0.8W
0.6W
0.8W
0.6W
0.8W
0.6W
Coil Power
0 10 20 40
Time（Min.）
Endurance Curves Max Switching Power.  Coil Temp. Rise(at 23℃)